
EMY B. ACA0 oF MODER 

sPo 
ITYE CELLtcE 

PARTICULARS 

REGISTRATION 

ADMISSION 

SESSION 

TUTION FEES 

SB. ACADENY OF MODERN EDUCATION 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2024 - 2025 

VAL VATIKA -I& I| 

SB.Academy OEModern Education 

School Manager 

300 

4000/ 

2500/ 

1000 

) Bhadiswar, Murarai, Birbhum 
6 9647725999, 9474151444 

sbameducation@gmail.com 

English Mtedium School based on CB.S.E curriculum 
A Unit of S. B. Educational C Social Welfare Inust 

, https:llwww.Sb Academy.net 

VAL VATIKA - II 

300 

4000/ 

2500/ 

1200 

|-| 

300 

5800/ 

3000/ 

1350 

IV - VI 

300 

6900/ 

3500/ 

1650 

S.B ACADEMY OF MODERN EDUCATION 
Chondah Mih 

Principal 

VII - VIII 

300 

8000/ 

4000/ 

1850 
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